4
5

6

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Member Name

Milica MANDIC

Hyeri OH

Maria ESPINOZA

lva RADOS

Reshmie OOGINK
Karina ZHDANOVA
Petra MATIJASEVIC
Yanna SCHNEIDER
Da-bin LEE

Aleksandra KRZEMIENIECKA
Raphaella GALACHO
Shuyin ZHENG
Madelynn GORMAN-SHORE
Zahra POURESMAEIL
Mamina KONE

Cansel DENIZ

Sude BULUT

Crystal WEEKES
Maisoun FAROUK
Nathalie ILIESCO
Seavmey SORN

Jade SLAVIN

Tina SKAAR

Jackie GALLOWAY
Estelle VANDER-ZWALM
Maristella SMIRAGLIA
Anastasiia GURSKAIA
Sandra VANEGAS

Kirstie Elaine ALORA
Cecilia CASTRO BURGOS
Sanaz SHAHBAZI

Aigul YELUBAY

Franka ANIC

Carolina FERNANDEZ
Marie Paule BLE

Yun Ci PAN

Grammatiki CHRISTIDOU
Asena AYDIN

Ana SOUZA

Arina ZHIVOTKOVA
Aminata DOUMBIA
Casandra IKONEN

Ebru YUMLU

Alina IKAEVA

Raiany PEREIRA
Rebecca MCGOWAN
Yann Yeu CHEN

Member Number

SRB-1503
KOR-1504
MEX-1502
CRO-1515
NED-1504
RUS-1889
MKD-1514
GER-1541
KOR-1536
POL-1554
BRA-1507
CHN-1511
USA-1689
IRI-12976
CIV-1502
KAZ-2347
TUR-1859
PUR-1614
EGY-1708
CAN-1630
CAM-1505
GBR-2026
NOR-1523
USA-1797
FRA-1516
ITA-1591
RUS-1825
COL-1506
PHI-1563
ESP-1678
USA-1503
KAZ-1567
SLO-1501
VEN-1507
FRA-1643
TPE-2012
GRE-2026
TUR-1541
BRA-1585
RUS-2014
MLI-1562
SWE-1510
TUR-2041
RUS-2337
BRA-1892
GBR-2270
TPE-1687

Country
Serbia
Republic of Korea
Mexico
Croatia

Netherlands
Russia
Macedonia, FYROM
Germany
Republic of Korea
Poland

Brazil

China

United States of America
Iran

Cote D'ivoire
Kazakhstan
Turkey

Puerto Rico
Egypt

Canada
Cambodia

Great Britain
Norway

United States of America
France

Italy

Russia

Colombia
Philippines

Spain

United States of America
Kazakhstan
Slovenia
Venezuela
France

Chinese Taipei
Greece

Turkey

Brazil

Russia

Mali

Sweden

Turkey

Russia

Brazil

Great Britain
Chinese Taipei

WS lndlL)

Total Points

253.84
177.40
176.12
163.85
146.82
132.05
124.64
119.28
118.00
115.83
105.62
102.91
98.44
98.14
96.88
95.03
81.68
72.18
70.48
66.97
66.29
65.89
60.98
58.56
52.96
50.42
48.40
47.83
46.18
42.70
42.26
41.49
40.00
37.84
36.67
36.00
35.43
32.44
31.61
31.37
28.84
27.95
27.38
26.89
25.30
25.20
25.14



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
81
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
90
92
92
92
92
92
97
98

Fatemeh MOSTAFA E DAROUEI
Elpida Marina DIMITROPOULOU
Aida MARTINEZ GONZALEZ
Nicole MEN

Seyma Nur SOGUT
Uzoamaka OTUADINMA
Maeva MELLIER

In-jong LEE

Umida ABDULLAEVA

Nur TATAR

Anika GODEL-CHELMECKA
Glenhis HERNANDEZ
Maria MOYSIDOU

Kristina DIUBINA

Feruza YERGESHOVA
Fatemeh ROUHANI
Souzanna TOMAZOU
Marina TEDEEVA

Mariona LEYES AUSIO
Khalimova MOKHRU
Lauren HAMON

Lulu NIU

Pan GAO

Nadine TRUXIUS
Mervenur EVCI

Ran LI

Rikke BERGMANN

Mbassa SAKHO

Cassie BERGER

Renatta TREVINO

Yee Ting LUI

Seo-young HWANG

Nikki MARTINEZ

Bianca WALKDEN

Mi-na MYEONG

Kuan-chi HUANG

Hanieh AKHLAGHI

Seham ABDALLA

Andela POPOVIC

Sandra LORENZO RODELAS
Kristina MISHCHENKO
Anne-Caroline GRAFFE
Ting Hsia MA

Blanca QUEZADA

Iris CARVALLO

Aishwayra R. RAVADE
Taylor SHAW

Emily STELLINO

Venice Elizabeth Megan TRAILL
SHALOO RAIKWAR
Stephanie ALLEN

IRI-4742
GRE-1505
ESP-1587
AUS-9704
TUR-1608
NGR-1569
FRA-1510
KOR-1600
UZB-1552
TUR-1545
POL-1535
CUB-1503
GRE-1674
RUS-3374
KAZ-1506
IRI-7760
CYP-1743
AZE-1635
ESP-1583
TJK-1510
USA-1501
CHN-1787
CHN-106579
GER-2561
TUR-2261
CHN-1742
DEN-1707
SEN-1561
USA-1935
MEX-120693
HKG-1763
KOR-2727
PUR-2845
GBR-1501
KOR-5620
TPE-2158
IRI-11863
EGY-2373
MNE-1504
ESP-1685
UKR-2153
FRA-1501
TPE-1951
USA-2515
ECU-1522
IND-1697
NZL-4853
AUS-104056
F1J-1505
IND-1500
GBR-1533

Iran

Greece

Spain

Australia

Turkey

Nigeria

France

Republic of Korea
Uzbekistan
Turkey

Poland

Cuba

Greece

Russia
Kazakhstan

Iran

Cyprus
Azerbaijan

Spain

Tajikistan

United States of America
China

China

Germany

Turkey

China

Denmark

Senegal

United States of America
Mexico

Hong Kong
Republic of Korea
Puerto Rico
Great Britain
Republic of Korea
Chinese Taipei
Iran

Egypt
Montenegro
Spain

Ukraine

France

Chinese Taipei
United States of America
Ecuador

India

New Zealand
Australia

Fiji

India

Great Britain

WS U ldlL)

24.50
24.49
24.14
23.50
22.00
21.80
21.56
21.43
21.40
20.20
18.55
18.20
17.75
16.89
16.82
16.66
16.30
16.22
15.47
14.94
14.75
14.04
12.70
12.54
12.12
12.10
11.02
10.93
10.69
10.32
10.23
10.06
10.04
10.00
10.00
9.95
9.81
9.72
9.69
9.32
9.07
9.03
9.00
9.00
8.89
8.89
8.89
8.89
8.89
8.86
8.84



99 Cristina AULLO PADILLA ESP-1812 Spain

100 Linda AZZEDDINE ALG-1500 Algeria

101 Charikleia LIVERA CYP-1502 Cyprus

102 Guzel KURBANOVA RUS-2003 Russia

103 Shokraneh IZADI IRI-11060 Iran

104 Aylin AKDENIZ NED-1528 Netherlands

105 Rima ANANBEH JOR-1521 Jordan

105 KUBRA KIYI TUR-1906 Turkey

107 Gabriela HERCULANO BRA-1544 Brazil

108 Rania FAWAREH JOR-1562 Jordan

109 Sule YILMAZ TUR-1557 Turkey

110 CHAIMAE KRIEM MAR-1819 Morocco

111 Melda TAZEGUL GER-1506 Germany

112 Hyo-jung KIM KOR-1528 Republic of Korea
113 Abrar AL FAHAD KUW-1565 Kuwait

113 Samantha KASSMAN PNG-1561 Papua New Guinea
113 Nafiseh MOKHLESI IRI-12393 Iran

116 Eve EMBER AUS-1677 Australia

117 Lakin LOUISO USA-2968 United States of America
118 Hyeon-seon SHIN KOR-2425 Republic of Korea
119 Thi Ha Thanh LAM VIE-1594 Vietnam

119 Florencia BARRERA ARG-1955 Argentina

121 Sarah PRIDE USA-2448 United States of America
122 Melani ADAMIC GOLIC CRO-1560 Croatia

123 Bo-ra SUN KOR-2234 Republic of Korea
123 SIRI BARNETT CHI-1698 Chile

123 Jordan STEWART USA-3883 United States of America
126 Bojana PAUNOVIC SRB-1782 Serbia

127 Hadja DJABATE ClVv-1587 Cote D'ivoire

127 Rosanna SIMON ALAMO ESP-1521 Spain

127 Valeriya KUKANOVA RUS-2382 Russia

127 Melissa PAGNOTTA CAN-1505 Canada

127 Svetlana OSIPOVA UZB-1759 Uzbekistan

132 Jasmine VOKEY CAN-1506 Canada

133 Cansel DENIZ TUR-1540 Turkey

134 Khrystyna GORBENKO UKR-1774 Ukraine

134 Won-jin LEE KOR-2300 Republic of Korea
136 MAFTUNA ERGASHEVA UZB-1958 Uzbekistan

137 Zuzanna PIETKA POL-1572 Poland

138 Donghua LI CHN-1620 China

138 Yosselyn MOLINA HON-1513 Honduras

138 Oumnia DAKKON BEL-1632 Belgium

138 Sofia PEREZ RIESCO ESP-2273 Spain

138 Xiaogian LIU CHN-1560 China

143 Yaprak ERIS TUR-1817 Turkey

144 Jasmin ANDERSEN DEN-1536 Denmark

145 Grace IBOGNI GAB-1526 Gabon

145 Lauren WILLIAMS GBR-1901 Great Britain

147 Najia RASOOL PAK-1502 Pakistan

148 Mi-yeon PARK KOR-3021 Republic of Korea
148 Polina SARYEVA RUS-1917 Russia

WS U ldlL)

8.66
8.64
8.19
8.17
8.10
8.04
7.92
7.92
7.85
7.78
7.75
7.61
7.56
7.51
7.20
7.20
7.20
6.95
6.80
6.59
6.48
6.48
6.34
6.22
6.16
6.16
6.16
6.08
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.94
5.89
5.80
5.80
5.76
5.65
5.40
5.40
5.40
5.40
5.40
5.08
4.83
4.50
4.50
4.45
4.43
4.43



150 NURULAIN MD JA'AFAR
150 Wafa BELLAR

150 Nusa VUIJINOVIC

150 Mitzy TOLEDO

154 So-hee JUN

155 Daniela GONZALEZ

156 Belen MORAN ROMERO
157 Sara ELGAYYAR

157 Sara RAJCEVIC

157 Melika MIRHOSSEINI VAKILI
160 Sara ZEDERFELDT

161 Indah Nur ANISA

162 Eman WADAA

163 Dunja LEMAIJIC

163 Violeta BABIC

163 Leonie MARTIN

163 YiTzu CHIU

163 Ji-ae HWANG

163 Eun-Jeong KIM

169 Nathassia SOUZA

170 Grettel GUTIERREZ

171 MARINA YD FAUSTINE NDONG NZE
172 Tatiana FRANCISCHETTI
172 Danielle ENNETT

172 Jennifer CARDINAL

172 Jenniffer GONCALVES
172 Tasha PRUTER

172 Chen ZHANG

172 Banu MANSUROVA
172 Margerette Maria REGI
172 JUNG-HA HWANG

172 Jun-hee CHOI

172 Lei BAO

183 Hina JOLY

184 Dareen ARIF

185 Linda ZSCHOCH

185 Natalia GUILLEN PARRA
187 Victoria AVILA

187 Mouna ZAKINI

189 Aminata DOUMBIA
190 Sunsanee MCDONNELL
190 Ana MUGICA-CANOS
190 Andrea GUATEMALA
190 Parinaz KAFAEI

190 Jo-wei LIN

190 Ga-rim LEE

190 Kyeong-min YOO

190 Daria PERESLAVTCEVA
190 Wendy LOUIE

190 Ariana SANTOS

200 Ekaterina DEREV

BRU-1501
TUN-1523
SLO-1500
MEX-42050
KOR-2174

MEX-118041

ESP-2183
EGY-1776
CRO-1746
IRI-17752
SWE-1678
INA-300394
EGY-1975
SLO-1508
SRB-1531
GER-1932
TPE-1892
KOR-2264
KOR-4907
BRA-1754
CRC-1530
GAB-1513
USA-7338
CAN-6753
USA-8664
BRA-2147
USA-1600
CHN-1653
KAZ-1672
IND-1596
KOR-5867
KOR-2638

CHN-106635

FRA-1644
FIN-1628
GER-1821
ESP-1960
MEX-1705
UAE-1644
MLI-1500
AUS-29251
USA-6355
USA-7447
IRI-14539
TPE-1522
KOR-2347
KOR-3241
RUS-1950
USA-4302
CPV-1568
GER-1684

Brunei

Tunisia

Slovenia

Mexico

Republic of Korea
Mexico

Spain

Egypt

Croatia

Iran

Sweden

Indonesia

Egypt

Slovenia

Serbia

Germany

Chinese Taipei

Republic of Korea
Republic of Korea

Brazil

Costa Rica

Gabon

United States of America
Canada

United States of America
Brazil

United States of America
China

Kazakhstan

India

Republic of Korea
Republic of Korea

China

France

Finland

Germany

Spain

Mexico

United Arab Emirates
Mali

Australia

United States of America
United States of America
Iran

Chinese Taipei

Republic of Korea
Republic of Korea

Russia

United States of America
Cape Verde

Germany

WS U ldlL)

4.32
4.32
4.32
4.32
4.30
4.06
3.67
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.41
3.39
3.31
3.24
3.24
3.24
3.24
3.24
3.24
3.17
3.06
3.03
3.02
3.02
3.02
3.02
3.02
3.02
3.02
3.02
3.02
3.02
3.02
2.92
2.75
2.72
2.72
2.70
2.70
2.50
2.27
2.27
2.27
2.27
2.27
2.27
2.27
2.27
2.27
2.27
2.26



201 Saina SAVAGE FIN-1506 Finland

201 Amany SAKRY TUN-1566 Tunisia

201 Ana MATOS DOM-1559 Dominican Republic
201 Kristine HOVE NOR-1599 Norway

201 Cheyenne CAMERON AUS-1567 Australia

201 Min-kyeong CHOI KOR-2244 Republic of Korea
201 Un-ji YOO KOR-2280 Republic of Korea
201 Ye-seul PARK KOR-2304 Republic of Korea
201 Ana ZNAOR CRO-1651 Croatia

201 Eden DORANI ISR-1632 Israel

201 Bintou DIAKITE FRA-2911 France

201 Wa'Ad TARMAN JOR-1527 Jordan

201 Elizaveta DOLZHIKOVA RUS-1911 Russia

201 Olga IVANOVA RUS-1507 Russia

201 Fabiola VIDRIESCAS MEX-6372 Mexico

201 Mikayla MILLER USA-9189 United States of America
201 Alema HADZIC GER-3367 Germany

201 Bec WASHINGTON AUS-93057 Australia

201 Evgenia SARRI GRE-2442 Greece

201 Aspasia MOUKA GRE-2035 Greece

221 Seon-mi LEE KOR-2393 Republic of Korea
221 Katia ALVARADO GUERRERO MEX-109310 Mexico

223 Tassya STEVENS AUS-3061 Australia

224 Barbara DUARTE ARG-1802 Argentina

225 Antonija ZEC CRO-1719 Croatia

225 Damla DEMIREL TUR-2639 Turkey

225 WARDA ALSEIARI UAE-2326 United Arab Emirates
225 Ivana PACAR CRO-1691 Croatia

225 Alessia CIPOLLARO ITA-1876 Italy

230 Eka SAHARA INA-1505 Indonesia

230 Eun-jin JANG KOR-2632 Republic of Korea
230 Ha-na KIM KOR-4444 Republic of Korea
230 Chan-mi KIM KOR-4522 Republic of Korea
230 VINNY PURNAMAWATI YUSPENDI INA-300451 Indonesia

230 Chae-min RYU KOR-5058 Republic of Korea
230 Hae-jin JUNG KOR-5059 Republic of Korea
237 Andie-Jane PHINNEY USA-3015 United States of America
237 La Shondra RAWLS USA-5575 United States of America
237 Katarzyna LIS POL-1532 Poland

237 Luisa Miranda DA SILVA AUS-12795 Australia

237 Bonna Lyrh MAGCALAYO PHI-1727 Philippines

237 Mi-seong SONG KOR-3240 Republic of Korea
237 Seon-yeong YOO KOR-3295 Republic of Korea
237 Mariane TRUDEL CAN-2041 Canada

237 Aliya UTEULIYEVA KAZ-1929 Kazakhstan

237 MINKYEONG OH KOR-8239 Republic of Korea
247 Jessica Paola BRAVO HERNANDEZ COL-1621 Colombia

247 Ana BAJIC SRB-1529 Serbia

249 Diana LETICA CRO-2089 Croatia

249 Jasna GAMBER AUT-1693 Austria

249 Nazli Hilal OZBEK TUR-2330 Turkey

WS U ldlL)

2.16
2.16
2.16
2.16
2.16
2.16
2.16
2.16
2.16
2.16
2.16
2.16
2.16
2.16
2.16
2.16
2.16
2.16
2.16
2.16
2.14
2.14
1.88
1.80
1.62
1.62
1.62
1.62
1.62
1.59
1.59
1.59
1.59
1.59
1.59
1.59
1.51
1.51
1.51
1.51
1.51
1.51
1.51
1.51
1.51
1.51
1.50
1.50
1.13
1.13
1.13



249
249
249
249
249
249
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
277
277
277
277
281
281
281
281
281
281
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
300
301

Betul KESTEK

Fatma Yaren ARSLAN
Maria KIRJAVAINEN
Yulia TURUTINA
Viktoryia FALKOUSKAYA
Dzejlana KOVACEVIC
Elena GOMEZ MARTINEZ
Guadalupe RUIZ

Vilde SLETTEVOLD
Mun-joo LEE

Misung SONG

Lorna MUNRO

Hayley BRANDON

Erin GRAY

Riyam AL-SAADI

Zehra YIGIT

Maryam BINALI

Aysha AHMED

Deysy MONTES DE OCA
Fatima VALENCIA
Soheila SAYAHI

Annika BULEGATO
Kusmayanti DIANA
Makarena NARANJO
Aliia SHAIAKHMETOVA
Monica WINK

Michelle DE LORIJN
Jean SMITH

Sol-mi LEE

Chia Hwi PENG

Nur Cemre KAYMAK
Diana KOROTKA

Ting Shi TING

Natalia FORCADA
Lorena BRANDL

Maria OIKONOMOPOULOU
Olympiada BOLANOU
Busra AYVA

Gozde AKBULAK

Ozge BASARIR

Emkin ADIYAMAN
Deireanne MORALES
La Shondra RAWLS
LUAN ABRIL FIERRO GARCIA
Katarzyna SWIGON

Fitri RAMADHANI
Victoria AKAPYAN
Zarnigor NURULLAEVA
Ashley SADLOWSKI
Hacer TATAR

TUR-4917
TUR-5682
FIN-1677
RUS-1742
BLR-1710
BIH-1558
ESP-1524
MEX-1557
NOR-1629
KOR-2322
KOR-2356
AUS-3790
AUS-1916
AUS-10327
OMA-1565
TUR-2891
QAT-1551
BRN-1670
DOM-1532
ECU-1624
AZE-1962
ITA-1635
INA-300400
CHI-1532
RUS-3756
NED-1587
NED-1634
USA-5111
KOR-2241
TPE-1515
AZE-1649
UKR-1921
CHN-1803
ARG-1504
GER-1634
GRE-2465
GRE-2571
AZE-1682
TUR-2159
TUR-2667
TUR-2917
USA-1507
USA-1599
MEX-3970
POL-1817
INA-300333
RUS-3545
UZB-1755
USA-2965
TUR-2871

Turkey

Turkey

Finland

Russia

Belarus

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Spain

Mexico

Norway

Republic of Korea
Republic of Korea
Australia

Australia

Australia

Oman

Turkey

Qatar

Bahrain

Dominican Republic
Ecuador

Azerbaijan

Italy

Indonesia

Chile

Russia

Netherlands
Netherlands

United States of America
Republic of Korea
Chinese Taipei
Azerbaijan

Ukraine

China

Argentina

Germany

Greece

Greece

Azerbaijan

Turkey

Turkey

Turkey

United States of America
United States of America
Mexico

Poland

Indonesia

Russia

Uzbekistan

United States of America
Turkey

WS U ldlL)

1.13
1.13
1.13
1.13
1.13
1.13
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.06
1.06
1.06
1.06
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.76
0.76
0.76
0.76
0.76
0.76
0.76
0.76
0.76
0.76
0.76
0.76
0.76
0.74
0.53



